Detector Switches/ESE22
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.       Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
ON starting
position
Horizontal
ON position
measuring

(Vinyl Bag)
(Reel Pack)
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
E
1
S
2
E
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
2 2
Product Code Type Design No.Style
1-pole 1-throw 1-pole 1-throw
Bulk
Embossed
Bulk
Embossed
Type Type
No. 1 No. 2
Part Numbers H : boss Packaging
ESE22MH21 0.5 Bulk packaging (Vinyl Bag)
ESE22MH27 1.0 Bulk packaging (Vinyl Bag)
ESE22MH22 0.5 Embossed taping (Reel Pack)
ESE22MH27T 1.0 Embossed taping (Reel Pack)
Part Numbers H : boss Packaging
ESE22MH23 0.5 Bulk packaging (Vinyl Bag)
ESE22MH28 1.0 Bulk packaging (Vinyl Bag)
ESE22MH24 0.5 Embossed taping (Reel Pack)
ESE22MH28T 1.0 Embossed taping (Reel Pack)
Lightweight
Drives, etc.